
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00016, Bonners Ferry

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.0 Mi. S of Jct US-2

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 7,861

 8,402
 6,508

Boundary (11)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 3,907

 4,168
 3,254

 3,954

 4,234
 3,254

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 8,302

S DIR - - - - - - 4,082

N DIR - - - - - - 4,220

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

6,763 8,467 8,414 8,321 8,765 9,407 7,299

3,624 4,262 4,209 4,187 4,465 4,820 3,661

3,139 4,205 4,205 4,134 4,300 4,587 3,638

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

5,771 8,404 8,394 8,367 8,429 8,546 6,748

2,890 4,094 4,127 4,241 4,279 4,293 3,338

2,881 4,310 4,267 4,126 4,150 4,253 3,410

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

5,739 8,081 8,320 8,250 8,525 8,707 6,604

2,865 4,101 4,132 4,193 4,309 4,413 3,230

2,874 3,980 4,188 4,057 4,216 4,294 3,374

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

5,604 7,933 8,109 8,039 8,383 8,386 6,968

2,767 3,993 4,017 4,055 4,241 4,316 3,493

2,837 3,940 4,092 3,984 4,142 4,070 3,475

30 31 - - - - -

5,286 7,970 - - - - -

2,593 4,030 - - - - -

2,693 3,940 - - - - -

MADW 5,833 8,171 8,309 8,244 8,526 8,762 7,184

STDEV 554 249 139 145 170 450 678

DAYFAC 1.35 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.92 0.90 1.09
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